CONTENTS

Chapters Headings Page No.
Acknowledgements 1-1i
Contents 1i-v
List of Tables and Charts vi-ix
List of Abbreviations X-Xiti
Chapter-1:  INTRODUCTION 1-28
e Introduction I
¢ Global HIV/AIDS Scenario 2
¢ AIDS Epidemic in India 7
e Responsc to HIV/AIDS in India 16
(A) Government Response 16
(B) NGO Response 20
e NGO Response to HIV/AIDS in West Bengal 22
o References 24
Chapter-11: REVIEW OF LITERATURE 29-60
e Introduction 29
e Studies on NGOs in Health Care 33
e Studies on NGO Response to HIV/AIDS 38
(A) Studies conducted in other countries 38
(B) Studies conducted in India 53
' e References 57
Chapter-111: METHODOLOGY 61-70
e Rationale of the Study 61
e Objectives 62
e Research Design 63
e Types of Data Required 63
e Sources of Data 63
e Tools of Data Collection 64
¢ Process of Data Collection 65
e Sampling 066
* Analysis of Data 67



Operational Definitions

Limitations of the Study

08
70

Chapter-1V: WEST BENGAL -BACKGROUND & HIV/AIDS SCENARIO 71-1006

Chapter-V:  STATE LEVEL OVERVIEW OF NGOs IN HIV/AIDS CARE

Part-1: Profile of West Bengal

e Historical Background

e Geographical Characteristics

e Demographic Characteristics

e Social Characteristics

e Economic Characteristics

e Socio-Economic Status of Districts
Part-I1: HIV/AIDS Scenario and WBSAP&CS

o HIV/AIDS Scenario in West Bengal

o WRBSAP&CS

References

Part-1: DICs, CCCs, Multi-Sectoral Programmes
& Targeted Intervention Progranmunes
Part-11: Background Information & HIV/AIDS

Programme Related Information

Chapter-VI: NCO RESPONSE TO HIV/AIDS IN WEST BENGAL:

CASE STUDY OF SELECTED NGOs
Part-1: Profile of NGOs

Part-11: Programme Activities
Part-111: Staftf Members™ Views

Part-1V: Perceptions of the Beneficiaries

Chapter-VI1: GLOBALISATION AND NGO RESPONSE TO HIV/AIDS

What is Globalisation?
Globalisation is not new

General Impact of Globalisation
Globalisation and Health
Globalisation. NGOs and HIV/AIDS

References

Chapter-VIII: DISCUSSION AND CONCLUSION

71
71
72
73
77
80
84
86
86
96

106

107-132
107

118

133-279

134
186
218
249
280-312
280
281
282
286



BIBLIOGRAPHY 326-342
APPENDICES 343-364

e APPENDIX-I: Map of West Bengal 343
e APPENDIX-II: List of NGOs in HIV/AIDS Care in West Bengal 344

e APPENDIX-I1I: Tools of Data Collection 346



