CONTENTS

Chapters	Headings	Page No.
	Acknowledgements	i-ii
	Contents	iii-v
	List of Tables and Charts	vi-ix
	List of Abbreviations	x-xiii
Chapter-I:	INTRODUCTION	1-28
	 Introduction 	1
	 Global HIV/AIDS Scenario 	2
	AIDS Epidemic in India	7
	 Response to HIV/AIDS in India 	16
	(A) Government Response	16
	(B) NGO Response	20
	NGO Response to HIV/AIDS in West Bengal	22
	• References	24
Chapter-II:	REVIEW OF LITERATURE	29-60
	Introduction	29
	• Studies on NGOs in Health Care	33
	 Studies on NGO Response to HIV/AIDS 	38
	(A) Studies conducted in other countries	38
	(B) Studies conducted in India	53
	• References	57
Chapter-III:	METHODOLOGY	61-70
	Rationale of the Study	61
	Objectives	62
	Research Design	63
	Types of Data Required	63
	 Sources of Data 	63
	Tools of Data Collection	64
	Process of Data Collection	65
	• Sampling	66
	Analysis of Data	67

	 Operational Definitions 	68
	Limitations of the Study	70
Chapter-IV:	WEST BENGAL -BACKGROUND & HIV/AIDS SCENARIO	71-106
	Part-I: Profile of West Bengal	71
	Historical Background	71
	 Geographical Characteristics 	72
	Demographic Characteristics	73
	 Social Characteristics 	77
	Economic Characteristics	80
	 Socio-Economic Status of Districts 	84
	• Part-II: HIV/AIDS Scenario and WBSAP&CS	86
	 HIV/AIDS Scenario in West Bengal 	86
	• WBSAP&CS	96
	• References	106
Chapter-V:	STATE LEVEL OVERVIEW OF NGOs IN HIV/AIDS CARE	107-132
	• Part-I: DICs, CCCs, Multi-Sectoral Programmes	107
	& Targeted Intervention Programmes	
	• Part-II: Background Information & HIV/AIDS	118
	Programme Related Information	
Chapter-VI:	NGO RESPONSE TO HIV/AIDS IN WEST BENGAL: CASE STUDY OF SELECTED NGOs	133-279
	• Part-I: Profile of NGOs	134
	Part-II: Programme Activities	186
	• Part-III: Staff Members' Views	218
	• Part-IV: Perceptions of the Beneficiaries	249
Chapter-VII:	GLOBALISATION AND NGO RESPONSE TO HIV/AIDS	280-312
	What is Globalisation?	280
	 Globalisation is not new 	281
	 General Impact of Globalisation 	282
	Globalisation and Health	286
	 Globalisation, NGOs and HIV/AIDS 	289
	• References	309
Chapter-VIII	: DISCUSSION AND CONCLUSION	313-325

BIBLIOGRAPHY	
APPENDICES	343-364
APPENDIX-I: Map of West Bengal	343
• APPENDIX-II: List of NGOs in HIV/AIDS Care in West Bengal	344
APPENDIX-III: Tools of Data Collection	346